PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

=EWAL UEaLITRIT 1 N

02-08-301-015 .51A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

10-4-8 PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-8-65
12-21-65
2-23-66
9-12-75
3-17-81

2-13=97

5-16-97
10-12-04

HOFFMAN W CARL JR & BETTY L

HOFFMAN BETTY L
MC DORMAN BOWMAN INC
CONLEY, BYRON R & IRENE

BAUER CHRIS I & BRENDA
BAUER, BRENDA

C.F.28.00
NO C.F.

S.P. 60,000
S.P. 65,500

SP 99,500

PITSTICK FRED L

KERRIGAN LOUIS F
KOMPAR MATTHEW D & KRISTIE J




