

PERMANENT PARCEL NUMBER			LEGAL DESCRIPTION
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY			
DATE	NAME OF OWNER		
	HOFFMAN W CARL JR & BETTY L		
6-8-65	HOFFMAN BETTY L		
12-21-65	MC DORMAN BOWMAN INC		
2-23-66	CONLEY, BYRON R & IRENE		
9-12-75	BAUER CHRIS I & BRENDA		C.F.28.00
3-17-81	BAUER, BRENDA		NO C.F.
2-13-97	PITSTICK FRED L		
5-16-97	KERRIGAN LOUIS F		
10-12-04	KOMPAR MATTHEW D & KRISTIE J		S.P. 60,000
			S.P. 65,500
			SP 99,500